OPTIMIZER ESSENTIAL
CONTROLLERS
FEATURES AND HIGHLIGHTS
The Essential controller is a next generation small plant controller
that utilizes the Niagara Framework® with optional Edge licensing,
or full Niagara licensing to meet customer application needs. The
Essential is a freely programmable IP device powered by a 64bit
dual-core i.MX processor, with 28 onboard input and output

Note: For example, a customer wishing to buy an Essential 28 controller with 2 Switched Ethernet ports, and
2 serial RS-485 ports, and Push type terminal would order using part number N-EPC28-H-P-C.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ESSENTIAL CONTROLLER PART NUMBER
PART NUMBER IO MIX SWITCHED
IP PORTS
HMI
PORTS
RS-485
PORTS
TOUCH FLAKE
(RS-485-R) BLUETOOTH TERMINAL TYPE
N-EPC28-H-S-C 16 UIO
4 DI
4 RO
4 SSRO
2 Yes 2 Yes No Screw
N-EPC28-H-P-C 2 Yes 2 Yes No Push
ACCESSORIES OR REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION AVAILABILITY
ENDCOVER-10 Protective end covers, pack of 10 Sold Separately
TCVR-140-10 Terminal covers 5.5 inches (140 mm), pack of 10 Sold Separately
SCRW-TB-2-BLK-50 Black 2 way screw terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately
SCRW-TB-2-ORN-50 Orange 2 way screw terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately
SCRW-TB-3-BLK-50 Black 3 way screw terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately
SCRW-TB-3-GRY-50 Grey 3 way screw terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately
SCRW-TB-3-PUR-50 Purple 3 way screw terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately
SCRW-TB-3-YEL-50 Yellow 3 way screw terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately
SCRW-TB-3-ORN-50 Orange 3 way screw terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately
SCRW-TB-R-2-ORN-50 Orange 2 way screw line voltage terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately
PUSH-TB-2-BLK-50 Black 2 way push terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately
PUSH-TB-2-ORN-50 Orange 2 way push terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately
PUSH-TB-3-BLK-50 Black 3 way push terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately
PUSH-TB-3-GRY-50 Grey 3 way push terminals, pack of 50 Sold Separately